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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
rainbow fighter 74 Vs APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!! 94
da bulldogs 80 Vs VILLAGE IDIOT 98
ZEE ONE 56 Vs cats ass 84
Suck Mike Dicka 86 Vs *JIZZLER* 101
BALLS DEEP 102 VS 2X chump POLISH SMART 94
greasy pigskin 98 Vs BRIAN FOR NOW? 106
ZEE ONE 56 VS League Average 89
rainbow fighter 74 Vs League Average 89
cats ass 84 VS League Average 89
BALLS DEEP 102 VS League Average 89
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!! 94 VS League Average 89
Suck Mike Dicka 86 Vs League Average 89
da bulldogs 80 S League Average 89
2X chump POLISH SMART 94 VS League Average 89
greasy pigskin 98 Vs League Average 89
*JIZZLER* 101 VS League Average 89
VILLAGE IDIOT 98 VS League Average 89
BRIAN FOR NOW? 106 VS League Average 89

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
rainbow fighter 77 VS da bulldogs 64
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!! 98 Vs VILLAGE IDIOT 105
ZEE ONE 99 VS Suck Mike Dicka 99
cats ass 109 VS *JIZZLER* 85
BALLS DEEP 90 VS greasy pigskin 118
2X chump POLISH SMART 105 Vs BRIAN FOR NOW? 114
ZEE ONE 99 VS League Average 97
rainbow fighter 77 Vs League Average 97
cats ass 109 Vs League Average 97
BALLS DEEP 90 VS League Average 97
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!! 98 VS League Average 97
Suck Mike Dicka 99 Vs League Average 97
da bulldogs 64 VS League Average 97
2X chump POLISH SMART 105 VS League Average 97
greasy pigskin 118 Vs League Average 97
*JIZZLER* 85 VS League Average 97
VILLAGE IDIOT 105 VS League Average 97
BRIAN FOR NOW? 114 VS League Average 97

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
rainbow fighter 142 VS VILLAGE IDIOT 115
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!! 72 Vs da bulldogs 100
ZEE ONE 91 VS *JIZZLER* 76
cats ass 67 Vs Suck Mike Dicka 139
BALLS DEEP 144 VS BRIAN FOR NOW? 121
2X chump POLISH SMART 102 Vs greasy pigskin 78
ZEE ONE 91 VS League Average 104
rainbow fighter 142 Vs League Average 104
cats ass 67 Vs League Average 104
BALLS DEEP 144 VS League Average 104
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!! 72 VS League Average 104
Suck Mike Dicka 139 Vs League Average 104
da bulldogs 100 VS League Average 104
2X chump POLISH SMART 102 VS League Average 104
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greasy pigskin
*JIZZLER*
VILLAGE IDIOT
BRIAN FOR NOW?

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
rainbow fighter

APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!
da bulldogs

VILLAGE IDIOT

Suck Mike Dicka
*JIZZLER*

ZEE ONE

rainbow fighter

cats ass

BALLS DEEP

APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!
Suck Mike Dicka

da bulldogs

2X chump POLISH SMART
greasy pigskin

*JIZZLER*

VILLAGE IDIOT

BRIAN FOR NOW?

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
rainbow fighter

APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!
da bulldogs

VILLAGE IDIOT

ZEE ONE

*JIZZLER*

ZEE ONE

rainbow fighter

cats ass

BALLS DEEP

APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!
Suck Mike Dicka

da bulldogs

2X chump POLISH SMART
greasy pigskin

*JIZZLER*

VILLAGE IDIOT

BRIAN FOR NOW?

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
rainbow fighter

APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!
da bulldogs

VILLAGE IDIOT

ZEE ONE

Suck Mike Dicka

ZEE ONE

rainbow fighter

cats ass

78
76
115
121

76
94
118
89
80
93
91
76
79
64
94
80
118
68
101
93
89
94

103
130
110

69
106
123
106
103

75
103
130
116
110
113

55
123

69

92

77
92
105
92
60
99
60
77
97

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average

ZEE ONE

cats ass

greasy pigskin
BRIAN FOR NOW?
BALLS DEEP

2X chump POLISH SMART
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average

cats ass

Suck Mike Dicka
BALLS DEEP

2X chump POLISH SMART
greasy pigskin
BRIAN FOR NOW?
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average

BRIAN FOR NOW?

greasy pigskin

*JIZZLER*

cats ass

BALLS DEEP

2X chump POLISH SMART
League Average

League Average

League Average
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104
104
104
104

91
79
101
94
64
68
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87

75
116
103
113

55

92
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

103
96
111
97
94
106
94
94
94
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BALLS DEEP

APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!
Suck Mike Dicka

da bulldogs

2X chump POLISH SMART
greasy pigskin

*JIZZLER*

VILLAGE IDIOT

BRIAN FOR NOW?

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
rainbow fighter

APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!
da bulldogs

VILLAGE IDIOT

Suck Mike Dicka
*JIZZLER*

ZEE ONE

rainbow fighter

cats ass

BALLS DEEP

APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!
Suck Mike Dicka

da bulldogs

2X chump POLISH SMART
greasy pigskin

*JIZZLER*

VILLAGE IDIOT

BRIAN FOR NOW?

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
rainbow fighter

APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!
da bulldogs

VILLAGE IDIOT

ZEE ONE

cats ass

ZEE ONE

rainbow fighter

cats ass

BALLS DEEP

APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!
Suck Mike Dicka

da bulldogs

2X chump POLISH SMART
greasy pigskin

*JIZZLER*

VILLAGE IDIOT

BRIAN FOR NOW?

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
rainbow fighter

APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!
da bulldogs

VILLAGE IDIOT

94
92
99
105
106
96
111
92
103

106
102
71
110
85
77
72
106
98
123
102
85
71
84
101
77
110
101

112
92
110
81
93
92
93
112
92
46
92
118
110
120
87
98
81
118

114
128
137

82

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
greasy pigskin 101
2X chump POLISH SMART 84
cats ass 98
ZEE ONE 72
BRIAN FOR NOW? 101
BALLS DEEP 123
League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
League Average 94
Suck Mike Dicka 118
*JIZZLER* 98
BRIAN FOR NOW? 118
BALLS DEEP 46
2X chump POLISH SMART 120
greasy pigskin 87
League Average 97
League Average 97
League Average 97
League Average 97
League Average 97
League Average 97
League Average 97
League Average 97
League Average 97
League Average 97
League Average 97
League Average 97
*JIZZLER* 90
BALLS DEEP 90
Suck Mike Dicka 59
greasy pigskin 140
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ZEE ONE 86 Vs BRIAN FOR NOW? 91
cats ass 128 VS 2X chump POLISH SMART 89
ZEE ONE 86 VS League Average 103
rainbow fighter 114 VS League Average 103
cats ass 128 VS League Average 103
BALLS DEEP 90 VS League Average 103
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!! 128 VS League Average 103
Suck Mike Dicka 59 Vs League Average 103
da bulldogs 137 Vs League Average 103
2X chump POLISH SMART 89 VS League Average 103
greasy pigskin 140 Vs League Average 103
*JIZZLER* 90 VS League Average 103
VILLAGE IDIOT 82 VS League Average 103
BRIAN FOR NOW? 91 VS League Average 103
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

rainbow fighter 111 Vs 2X chump POLISH SMART 129
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!! 99 Vs BRIAN FOR NOW? 100
da bulldogs 82 Vs ZEE ONE 89
VILLAGE IDIOT 75 VS Suck Mike Dicka 91
cats ass 60 VS BALLS DEEP 109
*JIZZLER* 79 VS greasy pigskin 110
ZEE ONE 89 VS League Average 95
rainbow fighter 111 VS League Average 95
cats ass 60 VS League Average 95
BALLS DEEP 109 VS League Average 95
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!! 99 VS League Average 95
Suck Mike Dicka 91 VS League Average 95
da bulldogs 82 Vs League Average 95
2X chump POLISH SMART 129 VS League Average 95
greasy pigskin 110 Vs League Average 95
*JIZZLER* 79 VS League Average 95
VILLAGE IDIOT 75 VS League Average 95
BRIAN FOR NOW? 100 VS League Average 95
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

rainbow fighter 83 Vs BALLS DEEP 52
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!! 53 Vs ZEE ONE 88
da bulldogs 62 Vs 2X chump POLISH SMART 100
VILLAGE IDIOT 70 Vs *JIZZLER* 60
cats ass 67 VS BRIAN FOR NOW? 99
Suck Mike Dicka 97 VS greasy pigskin 102
ZEE ONE 88 VS League Average 78
rainbow fighter 83 VS League Average 78
cats ass 67 VS League Average 78
BALLS DEEP 52 VS League Average 78
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!! 53 VS League Average 78
Suck Mike Dicka 97 VS League Average 78
da bulldogs 62 Vs League Average 78
2X chump POLISH SMART 100 VS League Average 78
greasy pigskin 102 Vs League Average 78
*JIZZLER* 60 VS League Average 78
VILLAGE IDIOT 70 VS League Average 78
BRIAN FOR NOW? 99 VS League Average 78
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FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

rainbow fighter 82 VS APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!! 73
da bulldogs 80 Vs VILLAGE IDIOT 102
ZEE ONE 87 Vs cats ass 131
Suck Mike Dicka 55 Vs *JIZZLER* 116
BALLS DEEP 94 Vs 2X chump POLISH SMART 86
greasy pigskin 96 Vs BRIAN FOR NOW? 102
ZEE ONE 87 VS League Average 92
rainbow fighter 82 Vs League Average 92
cats ass 131 VS League Average 92
BALLS DEEP 94 VS League Average 92
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!! 73 VS League Average 92
Suck Mike Dicka 55 Vs League Average 92
da bulldogs 80 Vs League Average 92
2X chump POLISH SMART 86 VS League Average 92
greasy pigskin 96 Vs League Average 92
*JIZZLER* 116 VS League Average 92
VILLAGE IDIOT 102 VS League Average 92
BRIAN FOR NOW? 102 VS League Average 92

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13

rainbow fighter 84 VS da bulldogs 124
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!! 68 Vs VILLAGE IDIOT 131
ZEE ONE 98 Vs Suck Mike Dicka 79
cats ass 96 VS *JIZZLER* 137
BALLS DEEP 79 VS greasy pigskin 120
2X chump POLISH SMART 136 Vs BRIAN FOR NOW? 78
ZEE ONE 98 VS League Average 103
rainbow fighter 84 Vs League Average 103
cats ass 96 VS League Average 103
BALLS DEEP 79 VS League Average 103
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!! 68 VS League Average 103
Suck Mike Dicka 79 Vs League Average 103
da bulldogs 124 Vs League Average 103
2X chump POLISH SMART 136 VS League Average 103
greasy pigskin 120 VS League Average 103
*JIZZLER* 137 VS League Average 103
VILLAGE IDIOT 131 VS League Average 103
BRIAN FOR NOW? 78 VS League Average 103

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14

rainbow fighter 118 VS VILLAGE IDIOT 60
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!! 105 Vs da bulldogs 96
ZEE ONE 100 Vs *JIZZLER* 78
cats ass 116 Vs Suck Mike Dicka 53
BALLS DEEP 64 Vs BRIAN FOR NOW? 124
2X chump POLISH SMART 105 Vs greasy pigskin 112
ZEE ONE 100 VS League Average 94
rainbow fighter 118 Vs League Average 94
cats ass 116 VS League Average 94
BALLS DEEP 64 VS League Average 94
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!! 105 VS League Average 94
Suck Mike Dicka 53 Vs League Average 94
da bulldogs 96 VS League Average 94
2X chump POLISH SMART 105 VS League Average 94
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greasy pigskin
*JIZZLER*
VILLAGE IDIOT
BRIAN FOR NOW?

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
*JIZZLER*

VILLAGE IDIOT

APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!

da bulldogs

rainbow fighter

BALLS DEEP

2X chump POLISH SMART
Suck Mike Dicka

BRIAN FOR NOW?

ZEE ONE

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
BRIAN FOR NOW?

greasy pigskin

da bulldogs

Suck Mike Dicka

APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!
cats ass

ZEE ONE

VILLAGE IDIOT

2X chump POLISH SMART
BALLS DEEP

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
*JIZZLER*

greasy pigskin

2X chump POLISH SMART
Suck Mike Dicka

da bulldogs

APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!
cats ass

VILLAGE IDIOT

ZEE ONE

BALLS DEEP

112
78
60

124

84
102
155
141
136
106

96

95

90

82

120
62
117
104
101
84
81
59
56
44

99
116
97
94
89
84
76
73
72
57

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average

cats ass
greasy pigskin

*JIZZLER*
rainbow fighter

rainbow fighter
BRIAN FOR NOW?
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94
94
94
94

83
133

129
166

91
74



