



FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
rainbow fighter	74	VS	APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	94
da bulldogs	80	VS	VILLAGE IDIOT	98
ZEE ONE	56	VS	cats ass	84
Suck Mike Dicka	86	VS	*JIZZLER*	101
BALLS DEEP	102	VS	2X chump POLISH SMART	94
greasy pigskin	98	VS	BRIAN FOR NOW?	106
ZEE ONE	56	VS	League Average	89
rainbow fighter	74	VS	League Average	89
cats ass	84	VS	League Average	89
BALLS DEEP	102	VS	League Average	89
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	94	VS	League Average	89
Suck Mike Dicka	86	VS	League Average	89
da bulldogs	80	VS	League Average	89
2X chump POLISH SMART	94	VS	League Average	89
greasy pigskin	98	VS	League Average	89
JIZZLER	101	VS	League Average	89
VILLAGE IDIOT	98	VS	League Average	89
BRIAN FOR NOW?	106	VS	League Average	89
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
rainbow fighter	77	VS	da bulldogs	64
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	98	VS	VILLAGE IDIOT	105
ZEE ONE	99	VS	Suck Mike Dicka	99
cats ass	109	VS	*JIZZLER*	85
BALLS DEEP	90	VS	greasy pigskin	118
2X chump POLISH SMART	105	VS	BRIAN FOR NOW?	114
ZEE ONE	99	VS	League Average	97
rainbow fighter	77	VS	League Average	97
cats ass	109	VS	League Average	97
BALLS DEEP	90	VS	League Average	97
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	98	VS	League Average	97
Suck Mike Dicka	99	VS	League Average	97
da bulldogs	64	VS	League Average	97
2X chump POLISH SMART	105	VS	League Average	97
greasy pigskin	118	VS	League Average	97
JIZZLER	85	VS	League Average	97
VILLAGE IDIOT	105	VS	League Average	97
BRIAN FOR NOW?	114	VS	League Average	97
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
rainbow fighter	142	VS	VILLAGE IDIOT	115
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	72	VS	da bulldogs	100
ZEE ONE	91	VS	*JIZZLER*	76
cats ass	67	VS	Suck Mike Dicka	139
BALLS DEEP	144	VS	BRIAN FOR NOW?	121
2X chump POLISH SMART	102	VS	greasy pigskin	78
ZEE ONE	91	VS	League Average	104
rainbow fighter	142	VS	League Average	104
cats ass	67	VS	League Average	104
BALLS DEEP	144	VS	League Average	104
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	72	VS	League Average	104
Suck Mike Dicka	139	VS	League Average	104
da bulldogs	100	VS	League Average	104
2X chump POLISH SMART	102	VS	League Average	104



greasy pigskin	78	vs	League Average	104
JIZZLER	76	VS	League Average	104
VILLAGE IDIOT	115	VS	League Average	104
BRIAN FOR NOW?	121	VS	League Average	104
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
rainbow fighter	76	VS	ZEE ONE	91
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	94	VS	cats ass	79
da bulldogs	118	VS	greasy pigskin	101
VILLAGE IDIOT	89	VS	BRIAN FOR NOW?	94
Suck Mike Dicka	80	VS	BALLS DEEP	64
JIZZLER	93	VS	2X chump POLISH SMART	68
ZEE ONE	91	VS	League Average	87
rainbow fighter	76	VS	League Average	87
cats ass	79	VS	League Average	87
BALLS DEEP	64	VS	League Average	87
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	94	VS	League Average	87
Suck Mike Dicka	80	VS	League Average	87
da bulldogs	118	VS	League Average	87
2X chump POLISH SMART	68	VS	League Average	87
greasy pigskin	101	VS	League Average	87
JIZZLER	93	VS	League Average	87
VILLAGE IDIOT	89	VS	League Average	87
BRIAN FOR NOW?	94	vs	League Average	87
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
rainbow fighter	103	VS	cats ass	75
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	130	VS	Suck Mike Dicka	116
da bulldogs	110	VS	BALLS DEEP	103
VILLAGE IDIOT	69	VS	2X chump POLISH SMART	113
ZEE ONE	106	VS	greasy pigskin	55
JIZZLER	123	VS	BRIAN FOR NOW?	92
ZEE ONE	106	VS	League Average	100
rainbow fighter	103	VS	League Average	100
cats ass	75	VS	League Average	100
BALLS DEEP	103	VS	League Average	100
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	130	VS	League Average	100
Suck Mike Dicka	116	VS	League Average	100
da bulldogs	110	VS	League Average	100
2X chump POLISH SMART	113	VS	League Average	100
greasy pigskin	55	VS	League Average	100
JIZZLER	123	VS	League Average	100
VILLAGE IDIOT	69	VS	League Average	100
BRIAN FOR NOW?	92	vs	League Average	100
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
rainbow fighter	77	VS	BRIAN FOR NOW?	103
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	92	VS	greasy pigskin	96
da bulldogs	105	VS	*JIZZLER*	111
VILLAGE IDIOT	92	VS	cats ass	97
ZEE ONE	60	VS	BALLS DEEP	94
Suck Mike Dicka	99	VS	2X chump POLISH SMART	106
ZEE ONE	60	VS	League Average	94
rainbow fighter	77	VS	League Average	94
cats ass	97	VS	League Average	94





				_
BALLS DEEP	94	VS	League Average	94
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	92	VS	League Average	94
Suck Mike Dicka	99	VS	League Average	94
da bulldogs	105	VS	League Average	94
2X chump POLISH SMART	106	VS	League Average	94
greasy pigskin	96	VS	League Average	94
JIZZLER	111	VS	League Average	94
VILLAGE IDIOT	92	VS	League Average	94
BRIAN FOR NOW?	103	VS	League Average	94
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
rainbow fighter	106	VS	greasy pigskin	101
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	102	VS	2X chump POLISH SMART	84
da bulldogs	71	VS	cats ass	98
VILLAGE IDIOT	110	VS	ZEE ONE	72
Suck Mike Dicka	85	VS	BRIAN FOR NOW?	101
JIZZLER	77	VS	BALLS DEEP	123
ZEE ONE	72	VS	League Average	94
rainbow fighter	106	VS	League Average	94
cats ass	98	VS	League Average	94
BALLS DEEP	123	VS	League Average	94
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	102	VS	League Average	94
Suck Mike Dicka	85	VS	League Average	94
da bulldogs	71	VS	League Average	94
2X chump POLISH SMART	84	VS	League Average	94
greasy pigskin	101	VS	League Average	94
JIZZLER	77	VS	League Average	94
VILLAGE IDIOT	110	VS	League Average	94
BRIAN FOR NOW?	101	VS	League Average	94
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
rainbow fighter	112	VS	Suck Mike Dicka	118
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	92	VS	*JIZZLER*	98
da bulldogs	110	VS	BRIAN FOR NOW?	118
VILLAGE IDIOT	81	VS	BALLS DEEP	46
ZEE ONE	93	VS	2X chump POLISH SMART	120
cats ass	92	VS	greasy pigskin	87
ZEE ONE	93	VS	League Average	97
rainbow fighter	112	VS	League Average	97
cats ass	92	VS	League Average	97
BALLS DEEP	46	VS	League Average	97
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	92	VS	League Average	97
Suck Mike Dicka	118	VS	League Average	97
da bulldogs	110	VS	League Average	97
2X chump POLISH SMART	120	VS	League Average	97
greasy pigskin	87	VS	League Average	97
JIZZLER	98	VS	League Average	97
VILLAGE IDIOT	81	VS	League Average	97
BRIAN FOR NOW?	118	VS	League Average	97
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
rainbow fighter	114	VS	*JIZZLER*	90
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	128	VS	BALLS DEEP	90
da bulldogs	137	VS	Suck Mike Dicka	59
VILLAGE IDIOT	82	vs	greasy pigskin	140





ZEE ONE	86	VS	BRIAN FOR NOW?	91
cats ass	128	VS	2X chump POLISH SMART	89
ZEE ONE	86	VS	League Average	103
rainbow fighter	114	VS	League Average	103
cats ass	128	VS	League Average	103
BALLS DEEP	90	VS	League Average	103
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	128	VS	League Average	103
Suck Mike Dicka	59	VS	League Average	103
da bulldogs	137	VS	League Average	103
2X chump POLISH SMART	89	VS	League Average	103
greasy pigskin	140	VS	League Average	103
JIZZLER	90	VS	League Average	103
VILLAGE IDIOT	82	VS	League Average	103
BRIAN FOR NOW?	91	vs	League Average	103
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
rainbow fighter	111	VS	2X chump POLISH SMART	129
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	99	VS	BRIAN FOR NOW?	100
da bulldogs	82	VS	ZEE ONE	89
VILLAGE IDIOT	75	VS	Suck Mike Dicka	91
cats ass	60	vs	BALLS DEEP	109
JIZZLER	79	vs	greasy pigskin	110
ZEE ONE	89	VS	League Average	95
rainbow fighter	111	VS	League Average	95
cats ass	60	VS	League Average	95
BALLS DEEP	109	VS	League Average	95
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	99	vs	League Average	95
Suck Mike Dicka	91	VS	League Average	95
da bulldogs	82	VS	League Average	95
2X chump POLISH SMART	129	VS	League Average	95
greasy pigskin	110	VS	League Average	95
JIZZLER	79	vs	League Average	95
VILLAGE IDIOT	75	vs	League Average	95
BRIAN FOR NOW?	100	vs	League Average	95
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
rainbow fighter	83	VS	BALLS DEEP	52
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	53	VS	ZEE ONE	88
da bulldogs	62	VS	2X chump POLISH SMART	100
VILLAGE IDIOT	70	VS	*JIZZLER*	60
cats ass	67	VS	BRIAN FOR NOW?	99
Suck Mike Dicka	97	vs	greasy pigskin	102
ZEE ONE	88	VS	League Average	78
rainbow fighter	83	VS	League Average	78
cats ass	67	VS	League Average	78
BALLS DEEP	52	VS	League Average	78
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	53	VS	League Average	78
Suck Mike Dicka	97	VS	League Average	78
da bulldogs	62	VS	League Average	78
2X chump POLISH SMART	100	vs	League Average	78
greasy pigskin	102	vs	League Average	78
JIZZLER	60	vs	League Average	78
VILLAGE IDIOT	70	vs	League Average	78
BRIAN FOR NOW?	99	VS VS	League Average League Average	78 78
D. W. C.	33	٧٥	_oagao / worago	70





FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
rainbow fighter	82	VS	APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	73
da bulldogs	80	VS	VILLAGE IDIOT	102
ZEE ONE	87	VS	cats ass	131
Suck Mike Dicka	55	VS	*JIZZLER*	116
BALLS DEEP	94	VS	2X chump POLISH SMART	86
greasy pigskin	96	VS	BRIAN FOR NOW?	102
ZEE ONE	87	VS	League Average	92
rainbow fighter	82	VS	League Average	92
cats ass	131	VS	League Average	92
BALLS DEEP	94	VS	League Average	92
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	73	VS VS	League Average	92
Suck Mike Dicka	75 55	vs VS	League Average	92
	80		League Average League Average	92
da bulldogs 2X chump POLISH SMART	86	VS	League Average League Average	92
	96	VS	League Average	92
greasy pigskin *JIZZLER*		VS	3	92
VILLAGE IDIOT	116	VS	League Average	
	102	VS	League Average	92
BRIAN FOR NOW?	102	VS	League Average	92
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
rainbow fighter	84	VS	da bulldogs	124
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	68	VS	VILLAGE IDIOT	131
ZEE ONE	98	VS	Suck Mike Dicka	79
cats ass	96	VS	*JIZZLER*	137
BALLS DEEP	79	VS	greasy pigskin	120
2X chump POLISH SMART	136	VS	BRIAN FOR NOW?	78
ZEE ONE	98	VS	League Average	103
rainbow fighter	84	VS	League Average	103
cats ass	96	VS	League Average	103
BALLS DEEP	79	VS	League Average	103
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	68	VS	League Average	103
Suck Mike Dicka	79	VS	League Average	103
da bulldogs	124	VS	League Average	103
2X chump POLISH SMART	136	VS	League Average	103
greasy pigskin	120	VS	League Average	103
JIZZLER	137	VS	League Average	103
VILLAGE IDIOT	131	VS	League Average	103
BRIAN FOR NOW?	78	VS	League Average	103
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
rainbow fighter	118	VS	VILLAGE IDIOT	60
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	105	VS	da bulldogs	96
ZEE ONE	100	VS	*JIZZLER*	78
cats ass	116	VS	Suck Mike Dicka	53
BALLS DEEP	64	VS	BRIAN FOR NOW?	124
2X chump POLISH SMART	105	VS	greasy pigskin	112
ZEE ONE	100	VS	League Average	94
rainbow fighter	118	VS	League Average	94
cats ass	116	VS	League Average	94
BALLS DEEP	64	VS	League Average	94
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	105	VS	League Average	94
Suck Mike Dicka	53	VS	League Average	94
da bulldogs	96	VS	League Average	94
2X chump POLISH SMART	105	VS	League Average	94



greasy pigskin	112	VS	League Average	94
JIZZLER	78	VS	League Average	94
VILLAGE IDIOT	60	VS	League Average	94
BRIAN FOR NOW?	124	VS	League Average	94
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
JIZZLER	84	VS	cats ass	83
VILLAGE IDIOT	102	VS	greasy pigskin	133
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	155	-	3 7 3 -	
da bulldogs	141			
rainbow fighter	136			
BALLS DEEP	106			
2X chump POLISH SMART	96			
Suck Mike Dicka	95			
BRIAN FOR NOW?	90			
ZEE ONE	82			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
BRIAN FOR NOW?	120	VS	*JIZZLER*	129
greasy pigskin	62	VS	rainbow fighter	166
da bulldogs	117		Ü	
Suck Mike Dicka	104			
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	101			
cats ass	84			
ZEE ONE	81			
VILLAGE IDIOT	59			
2X chump POLISH SMART	56			
BALLS DEEP	44			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
JIZZLER	99	VS	rainbow fighter	91
greasy pigskin	116	VS	BRIAN FOR NOW?	74
2X chump POLISH SMART	97			
Suck Mike Dicka	94			
da bulldogs	89			
APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!!!	84			
cats ass	76			
VILLAGE IDIOT	73			
ZEE ONE	72			
BALLS DEEP	57			